

bright starts™
Bounce Bounce Baby™

2-in-1 Activity Jumper & Table
Saltador y Mesa de Actividades 2 en 1
Aire de Jeux à Rebonds et Tablette 2-en-1

UK P SP
11565-091

bright starts™
Bounce Bounce Baby™

2-in-1 Activity Jumper & Table • Saltador y Mesa de Actividades 2 en 1 • Aire de Jeux à Rebonds et Tablette 2-en-1

bright starts™
Bounce Bounce Baby™

2-in-1 Activity Jumper & Table
Saltador y Mesa de Actividades 2 en 1
Aire de Jeux à Rebonds et Tablette 2-en-1

UK P SP
11565-091

bright starts™
Bounce Bounce Baby™

2-in-1 Activity Jumper & Table • Saltador y Mesa de Actividades 2 en 1
Aire de Jeux à Rebonds et Tablette 2-en-1 • 2-in-1 Gehfrei mit Spielecenter & Tisch
Interaktywny Skoczek i Stolik 2 w 1 • Jumper e Tavolo Multi-Attività 2 in 1
2-in-1 Activiteiten Jumper en Tafel

11565-091

- EN
- 2-in-1 activity jumper and play table with toy storage
 - Ages up from baby through toddler years
 - 7 activities with enchanting pond-themed characters
 - Interactive frog toggles & lily pads light up with music
 - 4-position height adjustable bouncy pad grows with baby and should be removed in standing play table mode
 - Toy storage bag helps keep toddler play sessions tidy
 - Sturdy 3-leg design is compact & small spaces friendly
 - Seat rotates 360° for easy access to all the toys
 - Easy to clean with wipeable toys & machine washable seat pad
 - *5 table-top toy stations included. Additional toys sold separately.

- ES
- Saltador de actividades y mesa de juegos 2 en 1 con lugar de guardado para juguetes
 - Para edades desde bebé hasta los primeros años
 - 7 actividades con encantadores personajes del estanque
 - La rana interactiva oscila y las almohadillas de los lirios se encienden con la música
 - El cojin de rebote ajustable en 4 posiciones crece con el bebé y debe retirarse en el modo de mesa de juego de pie
 - Con la bolsa de guardado para juguetes, el niño puede tener sesiones de juego ordenadas
 - El robusto diseño de 3 patas es compacto y se adapta a espacios pequeños
 - El asiento rota 360° para que se pueda acceder fácilmente a todos los juguetes
 - Fácil de limpiar con juguetes que se pueden lavar y almohadilla para asiento que puede lavarse en la lavadora
 - *Se incluyen 5 estaciones para juguetes de mesa. Los juguetes adicionales se venden por separado.

- FR
- Aire d'activités à rebonds et tablette, 2-en-1, avec compartiment rangement
 - Âge: nouveau-né à jeune enfant
 - 7 activités avec les personnages magiques de la mare
 - Les boutons de la grenouille et les nénuphars s'illuminent en musique
 - Housse transat évolutive, ajustable: 4 grandeurs différentes. Retirer la housse en mode jeux de table pour bébés se tenant debout.
 - Sac rangement inclus. Votre enfant apprend à ranger après le jeu.
 - Structure solide et compacte. Trois pieds. Idéal pour petits espaces.
 - Siege pivotant sur 360°. Accès facile à tous les jouets.
 - Jouets faciles à nettoyer et siege matelassé lavable en machine.
 - *Fourni avec 5 sets de jeux. Autres compléments vendus séparément.

- DE
- 2-in-1-Aktivitäten-Gehfrei und Spieltisch mit Spielzeugablage
 - Für Babys und Kleinkinder
 - 7 Aktivitäten mit bezaubernden Figuren rund ums Thema Teich
 - Interaktive Frosch-Schalter und Lilienblätter leuchten mit Musik auf
 - 4-fach höhenverstellbares Hüpfkissen wächst mit dem Baby mit und sollte im aufrechten Spielischmodus abgenommen werden
 - Spielzeug-Aufbewahrungstasche sorgt für Ordnung während die Kleinkinder spielen
 - Die stabile 3-Fuß-Konstruktion ist kompakt und platzsparend
 - Sitz dreht sich um 360° für einen leichten Zugriff auf alle Spielsachen
 - Leicht zu reinigen mit abwischbarem Spielzeug & maschinenwaschbarem Sitzkissen
 - *Inklusive 5 Tischspielzeugstationen. Zusätzliche Spielzeuge separat erhältlich.

- PL
- Interaktywny skoczek 2 w 1 z torbą na zabawki
 - Dla dzieci w wieku od niemowlęcego do przedszkolnego
 - Siedem zabawek z uroczymi postaciami ze stawu
 - Interaktywne przyciski żabki i lilii wodnych świecą w rytm muzyki
 - Regulowana podkładka do skakania z 4 pozycjami wysokości rośnie wraz z dzieckiem. Podkładkę należy zdjąć w trybie stolika do zabawy.
 - Torba na zabawki pomaga utrzymać porządek podczas zabawy
 - Stabilna konstrukcja na 3 nogach jest kompaktowa i sprawdza się w małych pomieszczeniach
 - Siedzisko obraca się o 360°, zapewniając łatwy dostęp do wszystkich zabawek
 - Łatwy w czyszczeniu dzięki zabawkom, które można wycierać i nakładce na siedzisko, którą można prać w pralce
 - *W zestawie 5 stacji zabawek do stolika. Dodatkowe zabawki do nabycia oddzielnie.

- IT
- Jumper multi-attività 2 in 1 e tavolo da gioco con vano portaoggetti
 - Per bebè fino ai primi passi
 - 7 attività con incantevoli personaggi a tema stagno
 - Le rane interattive e le ninfee si illuminano e suonano
 - Il cuscinetto elastico regolabile in 4 posizioni cresce con il bambino e va rimosso in modalità tavolo da gioco in piedi
 - La borsa porta-giocattoli aiuta a tenere in ordine le sessioni di gioco dei bambini
 - Il design robusto a 3 gambe è compatto e poco ingombrante
 - Il sedile ruota di 360° per garantire un facile accesso a tutti i giocattoli
 - Imbottitura del sedile semplice da pulire con un panno e lavabile in lavatrice
 - *5 stazioni gioco da tavolo incluse. Giocattoli extra venduti separatamente.

- NL
- 2-in-1 activiteiten jumper en speeltafel met opbergruimte voor speelgoed
 - Leef tijd vanaf baby tot peutertijd
 - 7 activiteiten met leuke personages die bij een vijver horen
 - Interactieve kikkers en leliebladeren lichten op met muziek
 - Het in 4 standen verstelbare springkussen groeit mee met je baby en moet worden verwijderd als je de tafel als staande speeltafel gebruikt
 - Speelgoedopbergtas helpt om de speelkamer van je kleintje netjes te houden
 - Het stevige ontwerp met 3 poten is compact en past goed in kleine ruimtes
 - Het zitje kan 360° draaien, en is makkelijk bij al het speelgoed kunt
 - Makkelijk schoon te maken met afneembare speeltjes en een kussen dat je in de wasmachine kunt doen
 - *5 speelgoedstations voor op tafel inbegrepen. Extra speelgoed kun je apart kopen.



PROOF OF PURCHASE - PREUVE D'ACHAT
11565-091 • Bright Starts • LT0402.126
Fones: http://www.kids2.com/gateways
Brevet: http://www.kids2.com/brevet

GROSS WEIGHT • NET WEIGHT
POIDS BRUT • POIDS NET

G.W. _____ LB / _____ KG
N.W. _____ LB / _____ KG



Donnez ou recyclez vos meubles.
Association
Maggish
Déchèterie
https://quefairemadesdechets.fr



DONNEZ RECYCLEZ
DISCUTION
MAGASIN
DÉCHÈTÈRE
Adresses sur quefairemadesdechets.fr



Cet appareil se recycle
4 POINTS
3 POINTS
2 POINTS
1 POINT
0 POINT
Points de collecte sur www.quefairemadesdechets.fr
Privilégiez la réparation ou le don de votre appareil !



ÉLÉMENTS D'EMBALLAGE

brightstarts.com

KIDS2, LLC, ATLANTA, GA USA 30305 • 1-800-230-8190

EN To walking and up to 30" (76 cm) tall, ~25lbs (11 kg). Baby must be able to sit upright unassisted. **ADULT ASSEMBLY REQUIRED. IMPORTANT:** Remove all packaging and fasteners before giving product to child. Retain this package and instruction sheet for future reference. It contains important information. As an ongoing product, we are constantly improving and updating our products. Pictures on this package may sometimes differ from the product enclosed. For single family use only. **WARNING:** This toy produces flashes that may trigger epilepsy in sensitized individuals. **REQUIRES 2 AAALR6 BATTERIES (NOT INCLUDED)**

ES Hasta que el bebé camine y hasta los 76 cm (30 pulg.) de altura y los 11 kg (25 lb) de peso. El bebé debe poder sentarse sin ayuda. **DEBE SER ARMADO POR UN ADULTO. IMPORTANTE:** Retire toda la envoltura y los sujetadores antes de entregar el producto al niño. Conserve el empaque y manual de instrucciones para consultar futuras. Como parte de un proceso continuo, constantemente mejoramos y actualizamos nuestros productos. Algunas veces, las imágenes de este paquete pueden ser diferentes al producto que se encuentra en el interior. Para uso familiar únicamente. **ADVERTENCIA:** Este juguete produce destellos que pueden desencadenar epilepsia en personas sensibles. **REQUIERE 2 BATERÍAS AAALR6 (NO INCLUIDAS)**

FR Jusqu'à ce que bébé marche, ou qu'il atteigne 76 cm (30 po) et 11 kg (25 lb). Bébé doit être capable de se tenir assis tout seul. **L'ASSEMBLAGE DOIT ÊTRE EFFECTUÉ PAR UN ADULTE. IMPORTANT:** Avant de remettre le jouet à l'enfant, enlevez tout l'emballage et les agrafes. Pour toute assistance après-vente, veuillez conserver l'emballage et le mode d'emploi. Il contient des informations importantes. Nous améliorons et actualisons continuellement nos produits. Les illustrations figurent sur cet emballage peuvent parfois différer du produit qu'il contient. Pour un usage familial uniquement. **AVERTISSEMENT:** Ce jouet produit des clignotements lumineux qui peuvent déclencher des crises d'épilepsie chez les personnes sensibles. **FONCTIONNE AVEC 2 PILES AAALR6 (NON FOURNIES)**

DE Bis das Kind laufen kann oder 76 cm (30 Zoll) groß oder 11 kg (25 lb) schwer ist. Das Baby muss ohne Hilfe aufrecht sitzen können. **MUSS VON EINEM ERWACHSENEN ZUSAMMENGEBAUT WERDEN. WICHTIG:** Sämtliches Verpackungsmaterial und alle Befestigungsteile entfernen, bevor das Produkt einem Kind gegeben wird. Bewahren Sie diese Packung und die Gebrauchsanweisung zum späteren Nachschlagen auf. Sie enthält wichtige Informationen. Aus diesem Grund kann es vorkommen, dass die Abbildungen auf dieser Verpackung etwas von den darin befindlichen Produkten abweichen. Nur innerhalb einer Familie verwenden. **ACHTUNG:** Dieses Spielzeug erzeugt Lichteffekte, die bei sensibilisierten Personen epileptische Anfälle auslösen können. **ES WERDEN 2 BATTERIEN DES TYPES AAALR6 BENÖTIGT (NICHT IM LIEFERUMFANG ENTHALTEN)**

PL Dla dziecka chodzącego o wzrosłe do 76 cm (30") i wadze powyżej 11 kg (25 lb). Dziecko musi być w stanie samodzielnie siedzieć. **WYMAGANY MONTAŻ PRZEZ OSOBĘ DOROSŁĄ. WAŻNE:** Usunąć wszystkie materiały i elementy mocujące przed przekazaniem produktu dziecku. Zachować opakowanie i instrukcję obsługi do wykorzystania w przyszłości. Zwracać uwagę na zmiany i aktualizacje. Wyobrażenia na opakowaniu mogą różnić się od zawartości produktu. Produkt przeznaczony jest wyłącznie do użytku rodzinnego. **OSTRZEŻENIE:** To zabawka emituje błyski światła, które u wrażliwych osób mogą wywołać ataki epilepsji. **WYMAGANE 2 BATERIE TYPU AAALR6 (NIE WCHODZA W SKŁAD ZESTAWU)**

IT A quando il bambino cammina e fino a 76 cm (30 pollici) di altezza, ~25lbs (11 kg). Il bambino deve essere in grado di stare seduto dritto senza aiuto. **IMPORTANTE:** togliere tutti i materiali di imballaggio e fissaggio prima di dare il prodotto al bambino. Conservare la confezione e il foglio di istruzioni per riferimento futuro. Come informazione importante, i nostri prodotti sono soggetti a continui miglioramenti e aggiornamenti. Le illustrazioni sulla confezione possono a volte risultare diverse da quelle contenute all'interno. Esclusivamente a uso mono-familiare. **AVVERTENZA:** Il giocattolo emette luci lampeggianti che potrebbero causare crisi epilettiche nei soggetti sensibili. **RECHIEDE 2 BATTERIE AAALR6 (NON INCLUSE)**

NL Om te wandelen en tot maximaal 76 cm groot, 11 kg. De baby moet zonder hulp rechtop kunnen zitten. **MONTAGE DOOR VOLWASSENEN VEREIST. BELANGRIJG:** Verwijder alle verpakking- en vasthoudende voorzet u dit product aan het kind geeft. Bewaar deze verpakking en de gebruiksaanwijzing voor later gebruik. Deze bevat belangrijke informatie. Wij verbeteren en vernieuwen onze producten continu. Afbeeldingen op deze verpakking kunnen soms afwijken van het bijgeleverde product. Alleen voor gebruik door één gezin. **WAARSCHUWING:** Dit speelgoed produceert flitsen die epilepsie kunnen veroorzaken bij personen die hier gevoelig voor zijn. **VEREIST 2 AAALR6-BATTERIEN (NIET MEEGELIJD).**

MANUFACTURED FOR - FABRIQUE POUR **kids2™ kids2™** ©2024 KIDS2, LLC www.kids2.com/help

KIDS2, LLC, ATLANTA, GA USA 30305 • 1-800-230-8190

IMPORTED BY - IMPORTÉ PAR

KIDS2 CANADA CO. 1711 RUE SAGUENAY, LAURENTIEN, QC H4A 3B7

KIDS2 AUSTRALIA PTY LIMITED 4511 HALL LANE AUSTRALIA 2154-021 9894-1855

KIDS2 JAPAN K.K. 6-1-10 SHINJUKU SHINJUKU-KU TOKYO 162-0813-1031 5322-4001

KIDS2 IN LTD. GROUND FLOOR, SUITE A1A, BREAKFAST PARK, BREAKFAST PARK, HEMEL HEMPSTEAD, MK4 4EZ +44 01525 816 000

KIDS2 EUROPE BV VESTER, KESTERDEWEG 125, 1016 CA AMSTERDAM, NETHERLANDS +31 20 241054

KIDS2 US MEXICO S.A. DE C.V. • 551 5322-2488

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING

KIDS2 IN CHINA - KIDS2 IN CHINA - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU JINLING - HANGZHOU J